2025 Price List

LCI Language School — Vancouver



ALL PRICES ARE IN CAD CURRENCY

Course start dates are subject to change based on enrollment numbers

Programs

PROGRAM OPTIONS	NUMBER OF WEEKS				
	1 to 4	5 to 12	13 to 24	25+	START DATES
Full-Time (9AM - 3:30PM)	\$420	\$410	\$380	\$350	Every Monday (Tuesday if a holiday)
Semi-Intensive (9AM - 2:30PM)	\$400	\$390	\$360	\$330	Every Monday (Tuesday if a holiday)
Part-Time – AM (9AM - 12PM)	\$360	\$350	\$340	\$310	Every Monday (Tuesday if a holiday)
Part-Time - PM (12:45PM - 3:30PM)	\$330	\$320	\$310	\$280	Every Monday (Tuesday if a holiday)

Flexible Courses

General English Weekly Academic English Monthly IELTS Preparation Monthly

Evening Courses

	4 WEEKS	START DATES
General English	\$450	Every first Tuesday of the month
Academic English	\$450	Every first Tuesday of the month
Test Preparation (IELTS/CELPIP)	\$450	Every first Tuesday of the month

Registration fee \$50. Evening classes are on Tue and Thu from 6PM-8.30PM

Fees

Registration Fee

Materials Fee (Per Week)	\$5
Medical and Travel Insurance (Per Day)	\$3
Accommodation Placement Fee	\$250
Airport Transfer Fee (One Way)	\$150
Custodianship Fee	\$250
One-to-One Session (1 Hour)	\$75
Two-to-One Session (1 Hour)	\$65
Bank Fee	\$20
Campus Transfer Fee (after arrival)	\$100

\$175

English Plus College Certificate

Minimum of 8 weeks Full-time General or Academic English (LCI Language School Vancouver) + 11 weeks Applied Essential Certificate (LaSalle College Vancouver). Fees listed include tuition fee only (application, Toolkit fee, student fee excluded). Courses availability dependent on LaSalle College Vancouver.

	General or Academic English (Min. of 8 weeks Full-time)	Applied Arts Essentials Certificate (one term, 11 weeks)	START DATES
English Plus College Certificate (12 credits, 15 credits)	\$3,280	12 credits: \$6,600 15 credits: \$8,250	Apr, Oct

Take the free online pre-test to assess your English level and determine the duration of your English program.

12 credits

- Graphic Design and Foundation for Design
- Interior Design
- Digital Media Content Creation
- Professional Recording Arts
- Fashion Design
- Jewellery Design
- 3D Modeling for Animation and Games
- Animation Art and Design
- Game Design
- Game Design and Programming

2025 Price List

LCI Language School — Vancouver



ALL PRICES ARE IN CAD CURRENCY

Course start dates are subject to change based on enrollment numbers

Accommodation

	PRICE PER WEEK	EXTRA NIGHTS	MEALS PER DAY
Homestay - Single (Half Board)	\$330	\$75	2
Homestay - Single (Full Board)	\$350	\$85	3
Homestay - Double (Half Board)	\$310	\$65	2
Homestay - Double (Full Board)	\$320	\$70	3
Homestay – Room Only*	\$270	\$55	0
ADDITIONAL HOMESTAY FEES	PRICE PER WEEK		EXTRA NIGHTS
Minor Fee (17 years and younger)	\$	\$30	
Summer Fee (June to August)	\$25		\$5
Special Dietary*	\$	\$8	
Private Washroom*	\$80		\$12
Student Residence	Please contact us for availability and price.		

- Homestay date change fees minimum 2 weeks before arrival: 1st request free of charge, subsequent requests \$50 each.
- Homestay placement change fee (min. one week notice): \$250
- Extra nights if a student stays 5 or more extra nights, they are charged for one full week.
- Please check availability before booking.
- Minimum age for student residence and Homestay (Room Only) is 19 years old.